HAPPY HOUR SELECTIONS
BUY1 GET1, (4PM-gPM)

RED WINES
$98/Glass, $480/Bottle
De Bortoli Family Selection Shiraz
(Victoria, Australia)
Alamos Uco Valley Malbec
(Mendoza, Argentina)

WHITE WINES
$98/Glass, $480/Bottle
De Bortoli Family Selection Chardonnay
(Victoria, Australia)

Montes Limited Selection Sauvignon Blanc
(Leyda Valley, Chile)

SPIRITS $98/45ml

Stolichnaya Vodka

Becfeater London Dry Gin

Bacardi Superior White Rum

Famous Grouse Blended Scotch Whisky

(* All spirits are served with a mixer of your choice)

BOTTLED BEERS $68/Bottle

Heineken
Carlsherg
Tsing Tao

San Miguel
Guinness Foreign Extra
Carlsherg 0.0% Alcohol Free

Draft Beer
Asahi Dry $a8/Pint

All Prices In Hong Kong Dollars, 10% Service Charge Applies.



CHAMPAGNE Glass
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut $190

RED WINES
Deakm Estaie Cabemet Sauvignon $no

ut%:ll [egfgtr:ic c;[)u Rhone Rouge $no

WHITE WINES

Fritz Zimmer Gewirztraminer $mo
(Rheinhessen, Germany)

Fritz Zimmer Riesling $no
(Rheinhessen, Gennany)

SPARKLING
Villa Sandi Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy $98
Zonin Prosecco, ltaly

DESSERT
Moscato del Poggio, Italy $no

NON 1 ING Wi
Richard Juhlin 0% Rose’
Richard Juhlin Blanc d Blanc “jubilee”

All Prices In Hong Kong Dollars, 10% Service Charge Applies.

Bottle
$0988

$480

$540

$458
$588



PRESTEGIOUS VINTAGE RED WINES

ERANCE

Chateau Mouton Rothschild 2005, Pauillac
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1989, Pauillac
Chateau Mouton Rothschild 1994, Pauillac
Chateau Pichon Lalande 2000, Pauillac
Chateau Haut Brion 1998, Pessac-Leognan
Chateau Haut Brion 2002, Pessac-Leognan

Ch. La Mission Haut Brion 1995, Pessac-Leognan

Chateau Margaux 2002, Margaux
Chateau d’lssan 2000, Margaux
Chateau 1’Evangile 1998, Pomerol

ITALY

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 1982, Tuscany
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 1988, Tuscany
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 1997, Tuscany
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 1998, Tuscany
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 2005, Tuscany
Gaja Barbaresco 2007, Piedmont

Gaja Sperss 2000, Piedmont

Australia

Penfolds Grange 2003, Bin 95, Btl. No. 28240

All Prices In Hong Kong Dollars, 10% Service Charge Applies.

$14,888
$8,750
$8,000
$5,200
$9,800
$7,500
$6,200
$7,800
$2,800
$5,500

$7,800
$9,200
$7,200
$7,200
$6,500
$4,500
$5,200

$8,000



PRESTEGIOUS VINTAGE WHITE WINES

2000 Louis Latour Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru,
Cote de Beaune, France

Gaja Alteni di Brassica, Sauvignon Blanc 2009,
Piedmonte, ltaly

VINTAGE DESSERT WINES
1996 Chateau d'Yquem, Sauternes, France (375ml)
201 Chateau d’Yquem, Sauternes, France (375ml)

All Prices In Hong Kong Dollars, 10% Service Charge Applies.

$2200

$1255

$1800
$1600



CHAMPAGNES

VINTAGE BRUT

Salon 1999

Dom Perignon ‘Oenotheque’ 1996
Dom Perignon 2006

Cristal Louis Roederer 2004
Cristal Louis Roederer 2006

G.H Mumm, Cuvee R. Lalou 1999

BRUT NV

Krug Grande Cuvee [Magnum]
Krug Grande Cuvee

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial

ROSE’
Dom Perignon 2000
Dom Perignon 2004

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 2004, 2006

Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin NV

All Prices In Hong Kong Dollars, 10% Service Charge Applies.

$9,800
$6,000
$3,200
$4,800

$4,999
$3,300

$6,888
$3,680
$1,080

$6,480
$5,800

$4,250
$1,680



